10:00

10:05

10:10

11:10

11:40

11:55

12:00

Vermont Judicial Commission on Family Treatment Dockets
Meeting Agenda: April 2", 2018

10:00-12:00
Supreme Court Courtroom
111 State Street, Montpelier, Vermont

Call to Order and Opening Remarks

Review of Minutes from February 12" Meeting

Review and Discussion of Draft Commission Principles
Review and Discussion of Draft Stakeholder Survey Questions
Public Comment Period

Next Steps

Adjourn



