Vermont Judicial Commission on Family Treatment Dockets Meeting Agenda: April 2nd, 2018

10:00-12:00 Supreme Court Courtroom 111 State Street, Montpelier, Vermont

10:00	Call to Order and Opening Remarks
10:05	Review of Minutes from February 12 th Meeting
10:10	Review and Discussion of Draft Commission Principles
11:10	Review and Discussion of Draft Stakeholder Survey Question
11:40	Public Comment Period
11:55	Next Steps
12:00	Adjourn